
 

 
 
 
 
 

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry 
New Jersey Congressional District 8 

 
 
 
 

Direct Economic Impact 
 
Grocers Convenience 
Stores Specialty Food 
Retailers Wholesalers 

Jobs Wages Output 
5,838 210,441,200 416,927,800 

53,646,100 
93,983,700 

232,807,700 

698                        27,986,200 
1,316                        47,437,600 

837                        88,925,200 
Total 8,689 $ 374,790,200 $ 797,365,300 

 
Supplier Impact 

 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal. Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
1 
0 

23 
13 
35 
35 

580 
437 
468 

38 
36 

0 

44,200 
12,500 

1,671,700 
944,000 

3,738,800 
1,470,400 

42,659,600 
17,865,400 
34,137,700 

986,200 
3,424,000 

0 

81,100 
34,500 

4,377,900 
4,784,300 
9,788,400 
3,343,700 

128,149,700 
107,453,500 

60,391,700 
2,311,700 
4,210,000 

0 
Total 1,666 $106,954,500 $324,926,500 

 
Induced Economic Impact 

 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
1 
0 

15 
13 
56 

292 
190 
402 
813 
181 

19 
42 

25,300 
16,900 

1,058,900 
1,291,000 
5,970,300 

12,254,900 
16,909,300 
24,839,300 
50,510,400 

4,895,500 
1,833,300 

771,000 

50,500 
48,100 

2,851,500 
9,117,800 

15,630,500 
25,482,700 
64,622,600 

153,241,800 
86,932,200 
11,922,800 

2,877,500 
1,665,600 

Total 2,024 $120,376,100 $374,443,600 
 

 Jobs Wages Output 
Total Economic Impact 12,379 $602,120,800 $1,496,735,400 
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