

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry New Jersey Congressional District 8

Direct Economic Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Grocers Convenience	5,838	210,441,200	416,927,800	
Stores Specialty Food	698	27,986,200	53,646,100	
Retailers Wholesalers	1,316	47,437,600	93,983,700	
	837	88,925,200	232,807,700	
Total	8,689	\$374,790,200	\$797,365,300	

Supplier Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	1	44,200	81,100	
Mining	0	12,500	34,500	
Construction	23	1,671,700	4,377,900	
Manufacturing	13	944,000	4,784,300	
Wholesale	35	3,738,800	9,788,400	
Retail	35	1,470,400	3,343,700	
Transportation & Communication	580	42,659,600	128,149,700	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	437	17,865,400	107,453,500	
Business & Personal. Services	468	34,137,700	60,391,700	
Travel & Entertainment	38	986,200	2,311,700	
Government	36	3,424,000	4,210,000	
Other	0	0	0	
Total	1,666	\$106,954,500	\$324,926,500	

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	1	25,300	50,500
Mining	0	16,900	48,100
Construction	15	1,058,900	2,851,500
Manufacturing	13	1,291,000	9,117,800
Wholesale	56	5,970,300	15,630,500
Retail	292	12,254,900	25,482,700
Transportation & Communication	190	16,909,300	64,622,600
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	402	24,839,300	153,241,800
Business & Personal Services	813	50,510,400	86,932,200
Travel & Entertainment	181	4,895,500	11,922,800
Government	19	1,833,300	2,877,500
Other	42	771,000	1,665,600
Total	2,024	\$120,376,100	\$374,443,600

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	12,379	\$602,120,800	\$1,496,735,400